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1 93094700 Ediga Poornima Graduate Student Member ediga.poornimagoud2014@gmail.com

2 93095812 Vasagiri Pujitha Student Member vasagiripujitha@gmail.com

3 93109323 Rekkala Akhila Student Member akhilarekkala@gmail.com

4 93109364 Sake Bharadwaj Leela Sai Student Member bharadwajsai71@gmail.com

5 93110083 Kamisetty Suchitra Student Member suchitrakamisetty@gmail.com

6 93112464 P Sharooq Student Member pinjarisharooq@gmail.com

7 93112865 Palavali Vandana Student Member palavali.vandana47@gmail.com

8 93112956 Eddula Harika Reddy Student Member harikareddy403@gmail.com

9 93113067 Shaik Suraiah Thaseen Student Member suraiahtehseen33@gmail.com

10 93169229 Vagga Haritha Student Member vagga.haritha@gmail.com

11 93317118 Chintaparthi Karthik Reddy Graduate Student Member karthikc1985@gmail.com

12 93322658 Kammineni Sneha Yadav Student Member snehayadav4930@gmail.com

13 93497265 kumar kishen ajay Graduate Student Member vkishenajaykumar@gmail.com

14 93546563 tepalli anil Student Member trkbjp111@gmail.com

15 93610815 BEJJALA ABHINAY Student Member babhinay1997@gmail.com

16 93642889 Dabbadi Shirisha Student Member shirisha.dabbadi@gmail.com

17 93642907 Nimmala Hari Student Member nimmalahari2@gmail.com

18 93642913 Meda Hitesh Chiranjeevi Student Member medachiranjeevihitesh@gmail.com

19 93642975 Bacham Venkata Yogananda Reddy Student Member yoganandareddybacham@gmail.com

20 93642980 Bingi Ashok Babu Student Member bingi.ashokbabu@gmail.com

21 93642987 M Chennakeshava Student Member keshavaallu@gmail.com

22 93642992 MD Munawar Vasae Student Member munawarvasae@gmail.com

23 93643004 Shaik Farhat Tasleem Student Member shaikfarhathtasleem@gmail.com

24 93643011 Bachu Maha Rani Student Member bachumaharani97@gmail.com

25 93643024 A Sai Surekha Student Member surekhaavula1996@gmail.com

26 93643032 B Swarrna Sindu Student Member swarrnasindu10@gmail.com

27 93643069 Mohammed Raziuddin Student Member raziuddin.engineer@gmail.com

28 93643077 Alavalapati Venkata Lokeswara Reddy Student Member kiranreddy0122@gmail.com

29 93643079 Gowri Bhargavi Student Member gowribhargavi97@gmail.com

30 93657888 Kornepalli Vijaya Lakshmi Student Member vijayalakshmi.kornepalli@gmail.com

31 93657893 Kadam Prathyusha Student Member prathyushakadam@gmail.com

32 93657904 Kuruva Manjula Devi Student Member manjuladevi.kuruva@gmail.com

33 93657930 Mamilla Sushmitha Reddy Student Member sushmithamamilla@gmail.com

34 93657938 Zakkam Aparna Thejomai Student Member aparnathejomai.zakkam@gmail.com

35 93657943 Ponguru Gnana Prasoon Student Member gnanaprasoonaponguru@gmail.com

36 93690750 Yedulabuchireddy Sindhuja Student Member sindhuja.yedulabuchireddy@gmail.com

37 93690777 Sombathini Tejdeep Theophilus Student Member sombathinitejdeeptheophilus@gmail.com

38 93690786 M Sai Prathima Student Member saiprathima1997@gmail.com

39 93691593 Thoganti Vinay Kumar Student Member thoganti.vinay99@gmail.com

40 93691611 Grandhe Suma Student Member sumagrandhe10@gmail.com

41 93691677 Kanchu Kommala Nithin Kumar Student Member nithin.kanchu@gmail.com

42 93692137 Lingampalli Mounika Student Member mounikalingampalli22@gmail.com

43 93738626 kurukunda chandana Graduate Student Member chandana4me@gmail.com

44 93763661 sanepalle sravani Student Member sravanisanepalli9959@gmail.com

45 93763736 pepali venkata deepti Student Member pepali.deepti@gmail.com

46 93769672 Jagati Manasa Student Member jagatimanasagoud@gmail.com

47 93780167 Vardhan.M Harsha Student Member harshav7003@gmail.com

48 93781689 KODADHALA PALLAVI Student Member kodadhala.pallavi@gmail.com

49 93782637 PALEM HARISAI Student Member palemharisai@gmail.com

50 93782639 V NAVYA KEERTHI Student Member navyagprec@gmail.com

51 93782642 K SUMA Student Member sumachowdary9619@gmail.com

52 93792794 EDULAPALLI DEEPTHI Student Member deepthiedulapalli@gmail.com

53 93792796 D SRIDEVI Student Member d.sridevieee14@gmail.com

54 93792823 KOTIPATI SUSHMA Student Member sushmakotipati@gmail.com

55 93792836 D SAIJYOTHI Student Member d.saijyothi1996@gmail.com

56 93797215 BHOUNASI SRAVAN KUMAR REDDY Student Member sravanbhounasi@gmail.com

57 93797246 J STANLEY JOSEPH Student Member jampalarichy@gmail.com

58 93800522 KONKA SOUNDARYA Student Member soundaryasowmikonka@gmail.com

59 93800543 VUDUMULA HARINATH Student Member harinath161@gmail.com

60 93800558 MURARI BHARGAVI Student Member muraribhargavi@gmail.com

61 93811998 POTHIREDDY SWARNALATHA Student Member swarnalathapothireddy@gmail.com

62 93812041 VADDI SRAVANI Student Member vaddi.sravani1996@gmail.com

63 93812055 MADAM KAVYA PRIYA REDDY Student Member madamkavyapriya@gmail.com

64 93812764 ESKALA SUSHMA Student Member sushmaeskala.se@gmail.com

65 93812785 G SREELAKSHMI Student Member g.sreelakshmi125@gmail.com



66 93812799 P LIKHITHA Student Member likhithapriya181330@gmail.com

67 93812802 B LAKSHMI THARANI Student Member b.lakshmitharani@gmail.com

68 93812821 B LAKSHMI THEJASWI Student Member lakshmithejaswini@gmail.com

69 93817003 Chinthala Haritha Student Member harithach97@gmail.com

70 93817059 MALKARI YESHASHWINI Student Member m.yeshashwini1739@gmail.com

71 93817067 K SREE SOWMYA Student Member sowmyarao1195@gmail.com

72 93844132 P RAJESH YADAV Student Member p.alaboinaraju@gmail.com

73 93844153 ANUPU SUGUNAMMA Student Member anupu.suguna@gmail.com

74 93844167 S SUSHMITHA Student Member sushmitha9999@gmail.com

75 93851140 GOLLA VENKATA HARI KRISHNA YADAV Student Member sky.saikrishna777@gmail.com

76 93869428 KODUMURU IDIGA GNANESWARI Student Member gnaneswari.kodumuruidiga@gmail.com

77 93869441 CHINTHA POOJA REDDY Student Member poojareddy165@gmail.com

78 93876005 N MOUNIKA Student Member mounika.nayakanti25@gmail.com

79 93876022 B VASANTHI Student Member bvasanthi97@gmail.com

80 93876039 M JAYA SREE Student Member jayashrimadam1225@gmail.com

81 93876041 K PAVANI PRIYA Student Member pavanikoratamoo@gmail.com

82 93876070 M ROHITH Student Member rohith.m156@gmail.com

83 93876080 J Susmitha Student Member jrssushmi@gmail.com

84 93876113 L SRI HARSHITHA Student Member lsriharshitha@gmail.com

85 93876117 V PRASANTH REDDY Student Member veeramreddyprasanthreddy@gmail.com

86 93876121 K PRASANTH REDDY Student Member prasanthreddy275@gmail.com

87 93876125 P BHARGAV Student Member pbhargavbtech@gmail.com

88 93876130 V RAJESWARI Student Member rajeswarivankam2810@gmail.com

89 93876166 K ARCHANA Student Member archanakundavaram@gmail.com

90 93876184 K LEELA DEVI Student Member leelakrrs@gmail.com

91 93876197 V USHARANI Student Member ushareddyvengoti009@gmail.com

92 93876239 KE BHAVANI Student Member kebhavani10@gmail.com

93 93878111 S SUBHASHINI Student Member suprajasandu07@gmail.com

94 93900421 GUVVA INDRA KUMAR REDDY Student Member indrareddy002@gmail.com


